1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

MUNDULLA SHOW 4th March 2017

ENCOURAGE
Tom Brody Nacooma Boss
Peter Crouch Washpool Jack
Peter Crouch Echo Park Bonnie
MAIDEN Judge Jason Crockford
Herb Cooper Darcoo Addy
Jamie Burns Frank
Jamie Burns Sally
NOVICE Judge Jason Crockford
Travis Ware Cass
Herb Cooper Darcoo Addy
Barry McCreanor Bazzas Shady
IMPROVER Judge Lee Mickan
Barry McCreanor Bazzas Ralf
Travis Ware Cass
rob Macklin Eulooka Vegemite
OPEN Judge Lee Mickan
Rob Macklin Eulooka Andy
Lyndon Cooper Pushemup Nitro
Rob Macklin Eulooka Earl
Barry McCreanor Bazzas Ralf
Herb Cooper Bazzas Jade
Steve Robinson Barcola Amie

97
91
90

98
97
96

90
84
84

185
175
174
173
172
166



