## MUNDULLA SHOW 4th March 2017 ENCOURAGE

1st	Tom Brody	Nacooma Boss	
2nd	Peter Crouch	Washpool Jack	
3rd	Peter Crouch	Echo Park Bonnie	
MAIDEN Judge Jason Crockford			
1st	Herb Cooper	Darcoo Addy	97
2nd	Jamie Burns	Frank	91
3rd	Jamie Burns	Sally	90
NOVICE Judge Jason Crockford			
1st	Travis Ware	Cass	98
2nd	Herb Cooper	Darcoo Addy	97
3rd	Barry McCreanor	Bazzas Shady	96
IMPROVER Judge Lee Mickan			
1st	Barry McCreanor	Bazzas Ralf	90
2nd	Travis Ware	Cass	84
3rd	rob Macklin	Eulooka Vegemite	84
<b>OPEN Judge Lee Mickan</b>			
1st	Rob Macklin	Eulooka Andy	185
2nd	Lyndon Cooper	Pushemup Nitro	175
3rd	Rob Macklin	Eulooka Earl	174
4th	Barry McCreanor	Bazzas Ralf	173
5th	Herb Cooper	Bazzas Jade	172
6th	Steve Robinson	Barcola Amie	166